CO-3
 NSW
+61 2 9893 9400
 Wellington
+64 4 915 9500
 Victoria
+61 3 9775 4778
 Auckland
+64 9 443 9500
 Christchurch
+64 3 355 4545
www.activecomponents.com                sales@activecomponents.com                Over one million electronic components online.
PCB Pin Headers
-2.54mm Pitch
PCB Pin Headers dOuBle rOw COnt.
type straight
Manf. Part no.
rt angle (std) rt angle (flush)
2 way PHSS02G10 - -
3 way PHSS03G10 - -
4 way PHSS04G10 - -
5 way PHSS05G10 - -
6 way PHSS06G10 - -
7 way PHSS07G10 - -
8 way PHSS08G10 - -
9 way PHSS09G10 - -
10 way PHSS10G10 - -
11 way PHSS11G10 - -
12 way PHSS12G10 - -
13 way PHSS13G10 - -
14 way PHSS14G10 - -
15 way PHSS15G10 - -
16 way PHSS16G10 - -
17 way PHSS17G10 - -
18 way PHSS18G10 - -
20 way PHSS20G10 - -
25 way PHSS25G10 - -
32 way PHSS32G10 - -
36 way PHSS36G10 - -
40 way PHSS40G10 PHSR40G10 PHSL40G10
Pins type
Manf. Part no.
straight rt. angle
4 2 way PHDS04G11 PHDR04G11
6 3 way PHDS06G11 PHDR06G11
8 4 way PHDS08G11 PHDR08G11
10 5 way PHDS10G11 PHDR10G11
12 6 way PHDS12G11 PHDR12G11
14 7 way PHDS14G11 PHDR14G11
16 8 way PHDS16G11 PHDR16G11
18 9 way PHDS18G11 PHDR18G11
20 10 way PHDS20G11 PHDR20G11
22 11 way PHDS22G11 PHDR22G11
24 12 way PHDS24G11 PHDR24G11
26 13 way PHDS26G11 PHDR26G11
28 14 way PHDS28G11 PHDR28G11
30 15 way PHDS30G11 PHDR30G11
32 16 way PHDS32G11 PHDR32G11
34 17 way PHDS34G11 PHDR34G11
36 18 way PHDS36G11 PHDR36G11
40 20 way PHDS40G11 PHDR40G11
50 25 way PHDS50G11 PHDR50G11
64 32 way PHDS64G11 PHDR64G11
72 36 way PHDS72G11 PHDR72G11
80 40 way PHDS80G11 PHDR80G11
type Manf. Part no.
Long Version (L=18mm high) PHSS40G1L
single rOw -Pins Gold over Nickel Plated
dOuBle rOw -Pins Gold over Nickel Plated
Dimensions (mm)
Dimensions (mm)
standard �ush
PCB sOCkets
-2.54mm Pitch
type Manf. Part no.
2 way FHSS02G10
3 way FHSS03G10
4 way FHSS04G10
5 way FHSS05G10
6 way FHSS06G10
7 way FHSS07G10
8 way FHSS08G10
9 way FHSS09G10
10 way FHSS10G10
11 way FHSS11G10
12 way FHSS12G10
13 way FHSS13G10
14 way FHSS14G10
15 way FHSS15G10
16 way FHSS16G10
17 way FHSS17G10
18 way FHSS18G10
20 way FHSS20G10
25 way FHSS25G10
32 way FHSS32G10
36 way FHSS36G10
40 way FHSS40G10
single rOw
Contacts gold over nickel plated.
Dimensions (mm)
Top entry
Top entry
Top EntryTop Entry
2.54
2.54
Rt. Angle (�ush)
6.0
3.0
2.540.64
6.0
2.54
1.4
Straight  Rt. Angle
5.08
3.0
6.0
3.0
2.54
2.54
2.54
5.08
2.540.64
Rt. Angle (std)
6.0
3.0
3.8
2.54
Straight
3.0
6.0*
2.54
 2.54
2.54
Rt. Angle (�ush)
6.0
3.0
2.54
2.54
1.5
2.540.64
6.0
2.54
1.4
Straight  Rt. Angle
5.08
3.0
6.0
3.0
2.54
2.54
2.54
5.08
L= 6.00
2.54
0.6
3.3
8.5
2.54
Top Entry
Top
Entry
headers & sockets